
CDPHE – OEPR Program Regional Point of Contact (RPOC) List 
 

Region    Contact  Contact Information 
 
North Central  Melanie Simons melanie.simons@state.co.us 303-692-2950 
 
Northeast  Rachel Coles  rachel.coles@state.co.us 303-692-2764 
 
Northwest  Judy Yockey  judy.yockey@state.co.us 303-692-2645 
 
San Luis Valley Kristen Campos kristen.campos@state.co.us 303-692-2763 
 
South   Korey Bell  korey.bell@state.co.us 303-692-2967 
 
South Central  Nancy Gilbert  nancy.gilbert@state.co.us 303-692-6395 
 
Southeast  Nicole Roland  nicole.roland@state.co.us 303-692-2971 
 
Southwest  Keith Schemper keith.schemper@state.co.us 303-692-2643 
 
West   Emily Nunez  emily.nunez@state.co.us 303-692-6345 
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